:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10745513

Jan 01, 2025 - 22:27 (UTC)

In epoch 335,797 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 680760 - 0.019135243 ETH®
64.32 USD

2 680761 - 0.019096786 ETH®
64.19 USD

3 680762 - 0.019072902 ETH&®
64.11 USD

4 680763 - 0.065054481 ETH®
218.68 USD

S 680764 - 0.019073350 ETH®
64.11 USD

6 680765 - 0.019041528 ETH®
64.01 USD

7 680766 - 0.064898490 ETH®
218.16 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/10745513
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/335797
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680760
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680761
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680762
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680763
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680764
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680765
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680766

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

680767

680768

680769

680770

680771

680772

680773

680774

680775

Validator Id

976919

Amount

- 0.019089317
64.17 USD

- 0.019117513
64.26 USD

- 0.019117405
64.26 USD

- 0.019068028
64.09 USD

- 0.019114176
64.25 USD

- 0.019117871
64.26 USD

- 0.019067421
64.09 USD

- 0.019120538
64.27 USD

- 0.065017362
218.56 USD

Amount

+ 0.045937926
154.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680767
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680768
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680769
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680770
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680771
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680772
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680773
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680774
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/680775
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/976919

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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